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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Junnosuke Iwai823
Texas Dreams

4.100 3.600 3.1004.0003.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.550 9.400 9.3508.3006.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.950 9.550 13.65012.300 12.45013.000 73.900
Place: 4 85 2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jelani Scott201
Cypress Academy TX

4.900 3.800 3.1003.8003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.750 8.3008.3007.2508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.050 13.40012.100 11.40012.550 73.600
Place: 2 35 3 2 6T 15T 2 

2 

Joey Nieves17
5280 Gym CO

3.200 3.200 3.4003.5003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.000 9.3508.4008.7008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.100 11.70011.900 12.75012.200 72.500
Place: 41T 3T 4T 23* 21T 1 3 

3 

Luca Nacimiento337
Gym Olympica CA

2.200 3.700 3.2003.6003.8003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.350 9.050 8.9009.1008.6507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.450 10.55012.400 12.10012.750 71.950
Place: 54* 1 1 67T 2 3 4 

4 

Mikey Kristofka503
Lakeshore IL

4.000 3.500 2.6002.6003.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.500 8.6508.8007.8509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.500 11.250 12.55011.100 11.25012.000 71.650
Place: 1 25T 27T 9 36* 26* 5 

5 

Gage Kile265
Emerge IA

4.100 3.000 2.6003.6002.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.000 8.9508.1007.8008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.400 13.15011.700 11.55012.000 71.150
Place: 15* 66* 6T 3 36T 12T 6 

6 

Griffin Arne572
Mini-Hops MN

4.000 3.600 3.1002.6003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.750 7.9008.1008.7008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.900 12.80010.700 11.00012.350 71.100
Place: 15* 7T 52T 5 13T 47T 7 

7 

Jake Hoyt848
USA Flairs AZ

3.200 2.900 2.3002.2002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.850 9.500 9.4009.7509.2508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.850 11.05011.650 11.70012.400 70.900
Place: 21 11T 10T 48T 10T 9 8 

8 

Carlos Peralta732
Roswell Gym GA

4.000 3.000 2.6003.3002.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.600 8.7507.1509.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.900 12.70010.450 11.35011.600 70.800
Place: 5 7T 61T 8 68T 20T 9 

9 

Devin Gopaul387
Gymkhana IL

4.000 3.300 2.9003.4003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 8.3506.9008.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.100 12.90010.300 11.25012.100 70.750
Place: 27T 3T 66T 4 24T 26* 10T

10T
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Alex Noel455
Impact Gym NH

3.600 4.300 2.9003.5003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.650 8.8508.2007.4508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.250 12.10011.700 11.75011.950 70.750
Place: 33* 25T 6T 14 42T 4* 10T

10T

Bryce Mullins176
Chow's IA

3.200 3.700 3.5004.1003.6003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.900 8.2507.2008.0008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.600 11.80011.300 11.75011.600 70.350
Place: 17T 18 19T 18T 68T 4T 12 

12 

Declan Moreno199
Cypress Academy TX

3.200 3.500 2.7003.6003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.500 8.8508.0008.1508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.450 11.75011.600 11.55012.000 70.150
Place: 45* 21 12 20* 36* 12T 13 

13 

Mason Lupp91
Artistic Sports PA

3.600 3.000 3.4003.3002.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.100 8.0006.8508.1509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.950 12.75010.150 11.40012.100 70.050
Place: 7* 37T 72T 6T 24T 15T 14 

14 

David Moroney871
United Gymnastix MD

3.200 3.500 2.6003.9002.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.900 7.5507.4008.8008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.700 11.50011.300 10.15012.400 69.500
Place: 13T 15 19T 29* 10T 81 15T

15T

Koby Vega432
High Sierra NV

3.200 2.700 2.3002.6002.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 9.1508.4008.3008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.750 10.700 12.20010.700 11.45011.700 69.500
Place: 6 54T 52T 12 62T 14 15T

15T

Gianni Capriotti323
Gravity Forge PA

2.400 3.200 2.9003.3003.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.900 8.3508.9007.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.100 10.80011.900 11.25012.100 69.450
Place: 17T 31T 4T 61T 24T 26* 17 

17 

KJ Myrthil103
Atlanta School GA

2.400 3.300 2.3003.1002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.400 8.6008.9007.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 12.300 10.150 11.05011.700 10.90012.700 68.800
Place: 17T 70T 6T 48T 3T 51T 18T

18T

Joshua Acuna291
Florida GTC

3.200 3.200 2.7003.1002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.000 8.7008.1008.5008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 12.200 11.100 12.00010.900 11.40011.200 68.800
Place: 22 31T 38T 15* 85 15T 18T

18T

Elijah Sanchez213
Danik ID

1.700 2.900 2.3002.2002.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.700 9.050 8.9009.3008.5009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.100 11.40011.200 11.20011.950 68.800
Place: 38T 31* 24T 34T 42* 33T 18T

18T
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Hunter Croot588
Nebraska School

4.000 3.500 2.9003.4002.7003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.650 8.2507.6007.5507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.250 12.75010.700 11.15012.150 68.700
Place: 54* 69 52T 6T 23 35T 21T

21T

Mitchell Wells216
Danik ID

2.400 3.400 2.9002.2002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.950 9.000 8.8509.4508.5508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.350 10.35011.350 11.75012.400 68.700
Place: 70* 23T 15* 77* 10T 4* 21T

21T

Luke Ogren2
20 Mile CO

2.200 3.400 2.3003.0002.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.300 9.200 8.9508.5008.4509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.350 9.50011.200 11.25012.600 68.600
Place: 7* 23T 24T 93T 5 26* 23T

23T

Brendan Friele384
Gymcats NV

3.200 3.300 2.7002.7003.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.200 7.2008.4008.0507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.850 11.75010.800 9.90012.500 68.600
Place: 45T 11T 47 20* 8T 89T 23T

23T

Colt Barnes301
GTC of Ohio

2.800 2.800 2.3002.6002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.900 9.1008.1508.3508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.950 11.50010.750 11.40011.700 68.600
Place: 17T 37* 48T 29* 62T 15T 23T

23T

Carson Higley625
OMEGA Gym OR

2.800 3.400 2.6003.5003.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.350 8.7007.6007.7508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.150 11.25011.100 11.30011.750 68.550
Place: 33T 30 27T 41* 57T 22T 26 

26 

Maddox Kinderdine304
GTC of Ohio

3.200 3.500 2.3003.8002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.100 8.9507.0508.0008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.600 12.00010.850 11.25011.600 68.350
Place: 29T 61T 45T 15* 68T 26* 27 

27 

Donald Gray835
Trousdell Gym FL

3.200 3.800 2.3003.5003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.800 8.5506.9008.4008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.000 11.60010.400 10.85011.600 68.250
Place: 45T 6 63T 25T 68T 55 28 

28 

Parker Alwin759
Salto Gym WI

2.400 3.200 2.2002.6003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.100 8.9009.0508.7508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.150 10.35011.350 11.10011.300 68.200
Place: 38T 2 15T 77* 84 40* 29T

29T

Morgan Stump373
Gym Zone CA

3.200 2.800 2.4002.5002.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.150 9.000 8.7508.7508.5008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.100 11.35010.950 11.15011.800 68.200
Place: 41T 31* 33T 36T 56 35T 29T

29T
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Samuel Cameron537
Madison Gym ID

3.200 3.200 3.3002.5003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.850 8.0009.0006.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.500 9.700 11.15011.200 11.30012.050 67.900
Place: 11T 81T 24T 45T 28* 22T 31 

31 

Mason Odom918
Xtreme Altitude CO

2.900 3.500 3.4003.2003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 6.5507.6507.4008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.500 11.80010.550 9.95012.300 67.750
Place: 9 65 59T 18T 17T 87T 32 

32 

Julian Yon928
Zenit Gym GA

2.400 2.900 2.2002.4002.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.000 8.9008.6507.9008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.700 11.15010.750 11.10011.900 67.650
Place: 29* 54T 48T 45T 48* 40* 33 

33 

Tzar Lyons16
5280 Gym CO

2.400 3.200 3.4003.2003.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.750 7.3008.1007.1508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.550 10.95011.300 10.70011.950 67.550
Place: 27T 63T 19T 55* 42T 64T 34 

34 

Bobby Haberstock385
Gymcats NV

3.200 3.300 2.5003.0003.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.250 7.4507.9506.8508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.150 11.75010.950 9.95012.550 67.500
Place: 23T 70* 33T 20* 6T 87T 35 

35 

Luke DeLeon188
Cypress Academy TX

4.000 3.800 2.8003.5002.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.300 8.3007.4007.7506.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.350 10.550 12.30010.900 11.10012.100 67.300
Place: 97 63T 38* 11 24T 40T 36 

36 

Jackson Rendon913
Wimbleton TN

2.800 3.400 3.2003.3003.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.450 8.4006.4008.5507.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.550 11.3009.700 11.60011.850 67.250
Place: 83 19 88 39T 52T 11 37 

37 

Kaseton Monser485
JAG Gym KS

3.200 3.300 2.6003.6003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.750 8.6506.3507.1008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.400 11.5009.950 11.25012.050 67.200
Place: 29* 66T 78 29* 28* 26* 38T

38T

Carson Loll591
Nebraska School

3.200 3.500 3.0003.6003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 8.0507.4006.8508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.150 12.00010.700 11.05011.700 67.200
Place: 64T 70* 52T 15* 62T 44T 38T

38T

Kaeden Nelson244
Eagle Gym TX

2.800 3.100 3.3003.6003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.000 6.2507.1008.6508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.850 11.40010.700 9.55011.100 67.150
Place: 10 11T 52T 34T 88T 96 40T

40T
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Ashton Nelson49
AirTime UT

2.400 3.100 2.5003.0002.6003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.450 9.250 8.6508.5507.2507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.850 10.85011.250 11.15012.350 67.150
Place: 54* 77T 23 60 13* 35* 40T

40T

Joseph Stock862
USA Gym World UT

3.300 3.100 2.0003.7003.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.500 8.6506.1507.7008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.800 12.4509.850 10.65011.600 67.100
Place: 51T 47T 81T 10 68T 69* 42 

42 

Aaron Needham637
Omaha Gym NE

2.800 3.200 2.3003.3003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.500 7.8007.2007.8008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.800 11.50010.200 10.10012.700 66.950
Place: 61T 47T 69T 29* 3T 82T 43 

43 

Dylan Kramer164
Centre Elite PA

2.800 3.000 2.4002.7002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.950 7.3508.5008.3508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.950 11.20010.900 9.75011.950 66.900
Place: 23T 37* 38T 44 42T 92 44T

44T

Nathan Underhill774
Salto Gym WI

2.900 3.300 3.4003.3003.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.350 8.950 7.3507.7006.8508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.850 11.25011.000 10.75012.250 66.900
Place: 45* 77T 32 41T 19T 61T 44T

44T

Ethan King430
High Sierra NV

2.400 2.800 1.7002.6002.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.100 8.3508.6508.3508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.750 11.35010.950 10.05011.900 66.750
Place: 51T 52T 33T 36T 48T 84T 46 

46 

Samuel Mackris706
Queen City OH

2.400 2.900 2.2003.3003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.350 9.150 8.0508.6506.8009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.150 9.800 10.75011.650 10.25012.050 66.650
Place: 23T 79T 10T 64* 28T 79 47 

47 

Alexander Petula92
Artistic Sports PA

2.200 3.100 3.2003.1003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 7.550 9.100 6.9008.5008.5008.700

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.800 9.45011.300 10.10012.200 66.550
Place: 54* 14 19T 95 21T 82T 48T

48T

Garrett Alexander357
Gym World OH

2.400 3.300 2.5003.4003.6003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.350 8.6507.3507.2007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.700 10.800 10.50010.750 11.15011.650 66.550
Place: 54T 47T 48T 73T 66T 35* 48T

48T

Lukas Ross306
GTC of Ohio

2.800 3.200 2.5002.9002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.300 8.5507.2008.6508.550

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 12.150 10.850 10.80010.100 11.05011.500 66.450
Place: 23T 44T 74T 61T 77 44T 50T

50T
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Trip Devine III482
Iron Cross TX

2.800 3.300 2.3002.6003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.800 9.0507.8008.5507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.850 12.050 11.00010.100 11.35011.100 66.450
Place: 92 5 74T 52T 88T 20T 50T

50T

Nate Mabry69
American Acad IL

2.400 3.300 2.6003.1002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.600 8.6007.9008.4008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.200 10.95010.700 11.20010.900 66.450
Place: 70* 28T 52T 55* 91 33T 50T

50T

Sean Francis648
Paragon NTC MD

3.200 2.500 2.9003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.350 7.600 7.8007.4008.4007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.900 11.55010.900 10.70010.100 66.350
Place: 84T 7T 38* 27T 99 64T 53T

53T

Jake Griffing575
Mini-Hops MN

2.400 3.500 2.8002.5002.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.500 8.2507.9508.0507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 11.650 10.650 10.55010.450 11.05012.000 66.350
Place: 61T 58T 61T 67* 36* 44T 53T

53T

Cameron Timberlake756
SIGS IN

2.800 3.100 2.9003.2003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.200 8.4008.2006.7006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.450 9.700 11.45011.100 11.30012.300 66.300
Place: 96 81T 27T 33 17T 22T 55T

55T

Noam Toledano137
Brestyan's MA

2.400 3.100 2.9003.0002.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.900 7.8508.0007.8507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.650 11.00010.700 10.75012.000 66.300
Place: 84T 58* 52T 52T 36T 61T 55T

55T

Oliver Black646
Paragon NTC MD

3.200 3.300 2.9003.1002.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.550 8.2008.6005.9508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 12.000 8.150 11.70011.400 11.10011.850 66.200
Place: 33T 98 14 23* 52T 40T 57 

57 

John David Glaser792
St. Louis Gym MO

2.400 2.900 2.2002.2002.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.000 9.050 8.7009.0008.2008.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.700 10.10010.900 10.90011.950 66.150
Place: 64T 54T 38T 84 42* 51T 58 

58 

Micah Winder740
Roth's Crosspoint PA

3.200 3.000 2.0003.1002.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.150 8.2008.5507.6007.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.000 12.15011.350 10.20011.150 65.850
Place: 89 74T 15T 13 86* 80 59 

59 

Isaiah Clerkley896
WPA Gym PA

2.200 3.100 3.0003.1002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.250 7.9506.5008.7508.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.650 10.5009.300 10.95011.350 65.800
Place: 29T 16T 95T 73T 83 50 60T

60T
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Aaron Zorgo530
Liberty Bell PA

2.800 3.200 3.1002.7002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.550 7.7007.3008.6008.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.200 10.55010.000 10.80011.750 65.800
Place: 70* 28T 76T 67T 57* 56T 60T

60T

Nathan Bunten130
Brestyan's MA

2.400 3.100 3.0002.4002.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.950 7.8009.3507.4007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.450 9.400 10.55011.450 10.80012.050 65.700
Place: 75T 87 13 67* 28T 56* 62 

62 

Chase Tully909
Westside Acad OR

2.800 3.400 2.4003.6003.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 7.750 8.650 7.0006.8007.1508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 10.150 10.55010.400 9.40012.050 65.600
Place: 3 70T 63T 67T 28T 97T 63 

63 

Ty Roderiques670
Premier Athletics TN

2.800 3.200 3.0003.1002.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.200 7.7006.3508.1008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.900 11.3509.450 10.70011.400 65.500
Place: 54T 42T 92T 36T 78T 64T 64 

64 

Shaun Smith519
Legacy KY

4.000 3.300 3.1003.4003.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.750 7.8006.8005.6008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 8.700 11.60010.200 10.90012.050 65.450
Place: 33T 94 69T 25T 28* 51T 65T

65T

Matthew Thomas428
High Point NC

2.200 3.100 3.3003.3003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.750 7.7005.9008.6508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.650 10.2509.200 11.00011.850 65.450
Place: 70* 16T 97 80T 52T 47T 65T

65T

Gavin Worrell30
Above the Bar TX

3.200 3.400 2.6003.6003.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.900 6.650 8.1507.3007.3008.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.700 11.00010.900 10.75010.050 65.400
Place: 33* 54T 38T 52T 100 61T 67 

67 

Drake Risser93
Artistic Sports PA

2.200 2.900 2.4002.2002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.350 9.000 8.3009.0508.2508.600

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.750 9.25010.950 10.70011.900 65.350
Place: 45T 52T 33* 96T 48* 64T 68T

68T

Sean Davidson111
Bart Conner OK

2.200 2.900 3.2003.5003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.950 8.1006.8006.5008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.800 10.50010.300 11.30011.850 65.350
Place: 64T 79T 66T 73T 52T 22T 68T

68T

Kenneth Rabe223
DeVeau's IN

2.200 3.400 2.5002.6003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.700 8.000 9.2507.6008.3007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.700 11.500 9.9009.900 11.75011.400 65.150
Place: 94T 20 79* 88 78T 4T 70 

70 
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Ben Gum549
Mercury Gym MO

2.200 3.200 2.1002.9003.2003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.800 7.9507.8007.7508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.950 10.05010.400 10.05012.000 65.000
Place: 68T 37T 63T 85 36T 84T 71 

71 

Boone Washburn631
OMEGA Gym OR

1.600 3.000 3.4003.4002.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.650 9.050 8.3506.4508.0507.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.850 9.2509.850 11.75012.050 64.850
Place: 86 44T 81T 96T 28T 4T 72 

72 

James Jones642
Palmetto Gym SC

2.800 2.700 2.0003.1002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.950 8.6506.7008.5007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 11.050 10.600 11.2509.500 10.65011.650 64.700
Place: 87T 61T 91 41* 66T 69* 73 

73 

Nicolas Pompo124
Blaze NY

2.400 3.100 2.6002.6003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.350 7.150 8.0507.1507.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.000 10.7509.450 10.65010.250 64.600
Place: 11T 36 92T 64* 97 69T 74 

74 

Christopher Monticone602
New Era CT

2.200 3.200 2.6002.4002.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.400 9.0507.7507.6508.600

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.900 9.650 9.7509.850 11.65011.600 64.400
Place: 40 83T 81* 90 68T 10 75 

75 

Jonathan Grice326
Gym Michiana IN

2.400 2.800 2.3002.2002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.750 8.3507.7007.8507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.650 10.4509.600 10.65011.550 64.300
Place: 78T 58* 90 76 75T 69T 76 

76 

Andrew Boyle211
Danik ID

1.600 2.700 1.9002.2002.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.900 5.4509.4508.4508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.250 10.95011.350 7.35011.600 64.150
Place: 61T 25T 15* 55T 68T 100 77T

77T

Broc Rousseau366
Gym World OH

3.200 3.200 2.4003.0003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.450 8.700 7.3008.1506.2008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.850 9.200 10.65010.850 9.70011.900 64.150
Place: 41T 90 45T 66 48T 93 77T

77T

Tyler Bass229
EVO Gym FL

3.200 2.700 2.9003.2002.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.500 8.0007.3507.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.450 11.30010.550 10.90010.200 64.100
Place: 54* 86 59T 39T 98 51T 79 

79 

Henry Zimmer725
Rochester Gym NY

2.200 2.800 2.2003.6003.7003.100Diff:
Exec: 6.750 8.600 7.4007.4507.7008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.400 8.95011.050 9.60011.400 63.950
Place: 68T 22 31 98 78T 94T 80T

80T
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Nikhil Dhayagude398
Gymland/Arena NJ

2.200 3.300 3.3003.3002.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.600 9.050 8.1006.8006.5507.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.450 9.250 9.7009.800 11.40012.350 63.950
Place: 75* 88T 85T 91 13T 15T 80T

80T

Alex Kob762
Salto Gym WI

2.500 3.300 2.3003.3003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.450 8.5008.1004.9507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.450 7.950 10.80011.100 10.80011.750 63.850
Place: 75* 99 27T 61T 57T 56* 82 

82 

Max Lozinak362
Gym World OH

2.500 3.200 2.4002.6002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.550 7.5006.5008.2508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.850 11.1008.800 9.90011.750 63.800
Place: 78T 44T 100 47 57* 89T 83 

83 

Collin Lilley56
All Amer Flames MI

2.200 2.700 2.0003.0002.9003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.350 8.700 8.6507.3007.9007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.950 10.800 9.55010.000 10.65011.400 63.350
Place: 90T 47* 76T 92 78T 69* 84T

84T

Ian Laughlin179
Classic Gym MN

1.700 2.900 2.6002.2002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.100 7.0009.0507.8008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.400 10.55010.950 9.60010.000 63.350
Place: 41T 66* 33* 67T 101 94T 84T

84T

Howard Kim193
Cypress Academy TX

3.200 3.000 2.7003.5003.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.050 8.400 7.7506.6505.6508.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.150 10.15010.150 10.45011.400 63.100
Place: 45T 91 72T 83 78T 76T 86 

86 

Liam DeWeese881
WOGA TX

4.000 3.500 2.5002.6002.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.150 8.6507.6006.6007.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.800 9.000 11.5509.900 11.15010.650 63.050
Place: 93 93 79* 27T 96 35* 87 

87 

Roman Schultz465
Infinite Gym WI

2.800 3.000 3.0002.7002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.150 7.8007.1005.9008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 8.500 11.0509.800 10.80011.150 62.900
Place: 64T 96T 85T 48T 86* 56* 88 

88 

Evan Lin-Zufall516
Langley GTC NC

2.200 2.900 2.3003.0002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.650 8.4007.5506.4007.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.100
Final: 11.050 9.100 10.20010.250 10.70011.550 62.850
Place: 87T 92 68 82 75T 64T 89 

89 

Ethan Emry72
Amplitude GA

2.800 3.100 2.3002.2002.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.000 7.600 8.5007.9007.4008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.000 9.8009.800 10.80010.700 62.600
Place: 70* 74T 85T 89 95 56* 90 

90 
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Ray New116
Bart Conner OK

2.400 2.900 2.0003.2002.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.800 8.5505.9006.1008.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 8.500 10.9509.100 10.55011.700 62.550
Place: 51T 96T 98T 55* 62T 75 91 

91 

Cian Baillie653
Parkettes PA

2.200 3.800 3.1002.8003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.150 8.1506.8005.2507.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.300
Final: 10.950 8.550 10.3009.300 11.25011.950 62.300
Place: 90T 95 95T 79 42T 26T 92 

92 

Liam McGlynn593
Nebraska School

2.400 3.200 2.8002.4002.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.900 7.0007.7506.9507.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.350 9.650 10.2509.850 9.80011.100 62.000
Place: 81 83T 81* 80T 88T 91 93 

93 

Evan Englade154
Cartersville GA

2.200 2.900 2.3002.5002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.400 7.850 8.3008.7008.0506.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 9.200 10.950 9.50010.900 10.60010.750 61.900
Place: 99 37T 38T 93T 93T 74 94T

94T

Lane Moring115
Bart Conner OK

1.600 3.200 2.0002.3002.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.850 8.3507.3507.2006.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.150 10.000 10.0009.350 10.35012.050 61.900
Place: 98 74T 94 86T 28* 78 94T

94T

Joseph St Onge584
Mr. Todd's NY

1.600 3.100 2.6003.0003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.150 9.250 7.4507.5006.2507.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.250 8.65010.200 10.05012.350 61.800
Place: 82 88T 69T 99 13* 84T 96 

96 

Hunter Ernst674
Premier Gym IL

1.700 3.200 3.3002.8002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.550 5.8507.1507.9008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.800 10.0009.650 9.15010.750 61.750
Place: 78T 47* 89 86T 93T 99 97 

97 

Sergio Gasparini817
TAGS South MN

2.400 2.900 2.3003.0002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.850 8.7006.4004.9007.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.700 7.500 10.9509.100 11.00011.750 61.000
Place: 94T 100 98T 55* 57T 47T 98 

98 

Colby Young929
eNeRGy NC

2.200 2.700 2.2002.5000.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.100 7.2008.5500.0008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.450 0.000 11.05010.750 9.40010.800 54.450
Place: 13T 101 48T 48T 92 97T 99 

99 

John Hults822
Texas Dreams

0.000 2.900 2.0002.7003.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.600 8.4509.0008.5000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.900 0.00011.700 10.45012.500 46.550
Place: 100* 7T 6T 100* 8T 76T 100 

100 
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John Davis Ehinger819
Texas Dreams

0.000 2.900 0.0000.0002.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.350 0.0000.0008.7000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 0.000 10.900 0.0000.000 0.00012.250 23.150
Place: 100* 42T 101 100* 19T 101 101 

101 
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